TÜV PRODUCT SERVICE GMBH · Certification Body · Ridlerstrasse 65 · D-80339 München
Appendix to CB Certificate Ref. No: DE 3 – 52718
Page  2  of  2
Brief description of the test sample:
- Model SFX-270A1 is switching power supply (built-in type) for use in information technology
equipments.
The output current of the models are as below:
Model                         DC Output Ratings  Max. wattages
  +5V     +3.3V      +12V1      +12V2      -12V      +5Vsb
SFX-270A1                20A       18A          8A           15A         0.3A         2A                    270W
( +5V and +3.3V total output power 105W )
(+12V1 and +12V2 total output power 220W)
Date: 2004-08-04    Signature: